Description Ports Order code
3 digit seconds timer M5 57.K21.03.00.EX
M5 57.K22.03.00.EX
5 digit seconds timer M5 57.K52.05.00.EX
5 digit minutes timer M5 57.K54.05.00.EX
5 digit seconds timer/output signal duration 300...340 ms (no port Y) M5 57.K65.05.10.EX
5 digit minutes timer/output signal duration 300...340 ms (no port Y) M5 57.K66.05.10.EX
D
oc
um
en